Rang Nom

1 DELATTRE
2 FABRE
3 BALDY
4 JAUZAC
5 FERRARI
6 CAMINADE
7 CASTANG
8 LE HIR
9 OLS
10 ZANETTI
11 DEVEIX
12 PATERNE
13 PACIEL
14 BACHELOT
15 PAUL
16 JARQUE
17 BONNET
18 LABRUNIE
19 VITRAC
20 TERROU
21 FABRE
22 ROBERT
23 BONNET
24 WATTEBLED

25 SOUSA BORGES

26 LEGRAND
27 MORIN

28 FELGUEIRAS

29 BONIZZONI
30 HOTTELET
31 BOUSCAREL
32 BELLONE

33 LONZIEME

34 ARPAILLANGE

35 GOUMY
36 GAMEL
37 SUAREZ

38 CUNNINGHAM

39 GODILLON
runningmag.fr
40 PICHON

41 LARSONNEUR

42 VAREILLE
43 TRIVIAUX
44 RAMOLET
45 RANZA

46 HEBTING
47 BOUCHAUD
48 DAL

49 DELBUT

Prénom

Nicolas
Lionel
Jean marc
Remi
Clément
Sebastien
Frederic
Eric
Nicolas
Patrick
Nicolas
Michel
Nicolas
Erwan
Francis
Christophe
Pierre
Frangois
Michel
André
Karine
Frederic
Guillaume
Philippe
David
Fabien
Thibault
Albino
Benoit
Aurelien
Ciaire
Boris
Thierry
Benjamin
Aurore
Alyne
Guy

lan
Elisabeth

Christophe
Mathieu
Sébastien
Marie pierre
Laurent
Julien
Vincent
Christian
Dimitri
Celine

Temps (2
clics)

00:46:45 SE
00:48:12 V1
00:48:26 V2
00:49:27 JU
00:49:57 SE
00:51:17 V1
00:51:22 SE
00:51:36 SE
00:51:59 SE
00:52:31 V2
00:53:02 SE
00:53:02 V2
00:53:02 SE
00:55:08 SE
00:55:57 V3
00:56:40 V1
00:57:11 V1
00:57:28 SE
00:57:39 V2
00:57:45 \1
00:58:04 V1
00:58:44 V1
00:58:49 SE
00:58:50 V1
00:58:57 SE
00:59:08 V1
00:59:28 SE
00:59:45 V1
00:59:49 V1
01:00:01 SE
01:00:08 SE
01:00:27 V1
01:01:30 V2
01:01:35 SE
01:02:07 SE
01:04:00 V3
01:04:04 V3
01:04:05 V2
01:04:29 V3

Cat

01:04:45 V1
01:04:45 SE
01:04:48 SE
01:05:41 SE
01:05:56 V1
01:05:58 SE
01:06:28 V1
01:07:16 V3
01:08:01 SE
01:08:16 SE

Rang Se
cat xe

[ G G ' Y

2M
3 M
4 M
5M
2M
6 M
3 M
7M
8 M
1M
3 M
4 M
9 M
4 M
5M
1F
6 M
10 M
7M
11 M
8 M
12 M
9 M
10 M
13 M
1F
11 M
5M
14 M
2F
1F
2M
6 M
2F

12 M
15 M
16 M
3F
13 M
17 M
14 M
3 M
18 M
4 F
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50 LATERRIERE Marjorie 01:08:36 SE 5F

51 CARROZZA Tony 01:08:42 V1 15 M
52 BONNET Jean 01:08:47 V4 1M
53 BOUDET Christophe 01:08:56 V1 16 M
54 MAZIERO Gilles 01:09:03 V2 7M
55 LORBLANCHE Jean-marc 01:09:40 V1 17 M
56 GONZALEZ Stephane 01:09:56 V1 18 M
57 FUSTER Florent 01:10:00 V1 19 M
58 BAILLEUL Loic 01:10:07 SE 19 M
59 GAMEL Maurice 01:10:21 V3 4 M
60 MAGLOIRE Bernard 01:10:47 V2 8 M
61 CAMBONIE Fabrice 01:10:54 V1 20 M
62 NOT Michael 01:10:54 V1 21 M
63 LABROT David 01:10:55 SE 20 M
64 ALLEGRANZA Guillaume 01:10:56 V2 9M
65 DUBAC Vincent 01:11:20 SE 21 M
66 BENESSE Clement 01:11:28 SE 22 M
67 CROS Sophie 01:11:36 V1 2F
68 FAYOL Lionel 01:11:43 V1 22 M
69 MERCIER Sylvie 01:11:44 V2 1F
70 LEFEVRE Pascal 01:11:45 V1 23 M
71 AUBERT Damien 01:12:08 V1 24 M
72 MERCIER Stephane 01:12:56 V2 10 M
73 MARCO Gerard 01:13:34 V2 11 M
74 AUDOYE Gerard 01:13:48 V3 5M
75 AUDOYE Fabien 01:13:48 SE 23 M
76 TEJERO Emmanuel 01:14:08 V1 25 M
77 ALLARD Francis 01:14:21 V2 12 M
78 PIVAUDRAN Marc 01:14:22 V1 26 M
79 AUZEAU Victor 01:14:33 SE 24 M
80 GRANDOU Claudine 01:14:49 V2 2 F
81 PALS Jepke 01:14:55 SE 6 F
82 LUCENET Stephanie 01:15:16 V1 3F
83 VERGNAT Corinne 01:15:28 V1 4 F
84 DOUMERC Bastien 01:15:29 SE 25 M
85 LAVERGNE Michel 01:15:59 V2 13 M
86 BRUGUE MERCIER  Lysianne 01:16:25 V2 3F
87 BARRES Daniel 01:16:54 V3 6 M
88 DE CHERGE Charles 01:17:23 V1 27 M
89 BEAULIEU Philippe 01:17:26 V3 7M
90 BENICHOU Lucie 01:17:29 SE 7F
91 LEMEUR Frederic 01:17:29 V1 28 M
92 CERTHOUX Michel 01:18:18 V3 8 M
93 HAFFREINGUE Rose 01:18:52 V2 4 F
94 LONZIEME Isabelle 01:18:52 V2 5F
95 COLLETTE Celine 01:19:36 V1 5F
96 LORBLANCHE Karine 01:19:59 V1 6 F
97 MOUTON AUBERT  Sandrine 01:21:00 V1 7F
98 PAVARD Ghislaine 01:22:42 V3 3F
100 RODRIGUEZ Didier 01:22:50 V1 29 M
99 RODRIGUEZ Lydie 01:22:50 V1 8 F
101 VERDIER Daniel 01:23:18 V4 2 M

102 JAUBERTHIE Michel 01:24:03 SE 26 M
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103 WARD

104 VIGNES

105 LARSONNEUR
106 LARSONNEUR
107 BAGNAROSA
108 ROLLAND

109 FOUILLADE
110 SOMDECOSTE
111 FOUCHE

112 VALET

113 LAVAUR

114 SUAREZ

115 RENAUDIN
116 BESSONIE

Lyndsay
Laurence
David
Roxane
Sabine
Arnaud
Sabrine
Alexandrine
Isabelle
Christian
Marine
Jocelyne
Eliane
Didier

01:24:27 VA1
01:24:38 V1
01:25:08 SE
01:25:09 SE
01:26:03 V1
01:26:54 CA
01:27:08 V1
01:27:30 V1
01:27:40 V2
01:29:48 V4
01:39:27 SE
01:42:30 V3
01:45:17 V4
01:45:18 V3

9F
10 F
27 M
8 F
11 F
1M
12 F
13 F
6 F
3M
9F
4F
1F
9 M
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